M
C
U
 / M
PU
 / D
SP
Texas Instrum

595-TMDXCNCD28343 TMDXCNCD28343	 Delfino	C28343	controlCARD
595-TMDXCNCD28346168 TMDXCNCD28346-168	 Delfino	C28346	DIM168	controlCARD
595-TMDXDoCK28027 TMDXDOCK28027 TMX320F28027 Experimenter Kit
595-TMDSDoCK2808 TMDSDOCK2808 TMS320F2808 Experimenter Kit
595-TMDSDoCK28335 TMDSDOCK28335 TMS320F28335 Experimenter Kit
595-TMDXDoCK28343 TMDXDOCK28343	 Delfino	C28343	Experimenter's	Kit
595-TMDXDoCK28346168 TMDXDOCK28346-168	 Delfino	C28346	DIM168	Experimenter's	Kit
595-TMDSPREX28335 TMDSPREX28335 C2000 Peripheral Explorer Kit
595-TMDSDCDC2KIT TMDSDCDC2KIT C2000 Digital Power Experimenter Kit
595-TMDSDCDC8KIT TMDSDCDC8KIT	 C2000	DC/DC	Developer's	Kit
595-TMDSRESDCKIT TMDSRESDCKIT	 C2000	Resonant	DC/DC	Developer's	Kit
595-TMDSENRGYKIT TMDSENRGYKIT	 C2000	Renewable	Energy	Developer's	Kit
595-TMDSACDCKIT TMDSACDCKIT	 C2000	AC/DC	Developer's	Kit
716-BH-USB-2000 BH-USB-2000 Blackhawk USB JTAG Emulator
595-TMDSADP1414-ISo TMDSADP1414-ISO 14-pin TI JTAG Isolation Adapter
595-TMDSADPEMU-20A TMDSADPEMU-20A 20 pin ARM/14 pin TI emulator to 20 pin ARM Adapter
595-TMDSADPEMU-20T TMDSADPEMU-20T 20 pin ARM/14 pin TI emulator to 20 pin TI (CTI) Adapter
595-TMDSADP1420 TMDSADP1420 Adaptive Clocking JTAG Emulator Adapters
595-TMDSADP1414 TMDSADP1414 Adaptive Clocking JTAG Emulator Adapters
595-TMDSADP1460 TMDSADP1460 JTAG Emulation Adapter Board 14e-60t
595-TMDSCCS2000-1 TMDSCCS2000-1 C2000 Code Composer Studio bundled with Annual Subscription
595-TMDSCCSAll-1 TMDSCCSALL-1 Code Composer Studio IDE bundled with Annual Subscription
595-TMDSENRGYKIT TMDSENRGYKIT C2000 Renewable Energy Developer’s Kit
MoUSER

MoUSER
SToCK No.
Texas Instruments
Part No. Package Peak
MMACS
Freq
(MHz)
RAM
(KB)
Flash
(KB) EMIF PWM Timers
Price Each
1 25 100 250
ADCCAP/
QEP UART
595-TMS320F28015PZA TMS320F28015PZA LQFP-100 60 60 12 2 32 8-Ch  2/0 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 1 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F28015PZS TMS320F28015PZS LQFP-100 60 60 12 2 32 8-Ch  2/0 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 1 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F28016PZA TMS320F28016PZA LQFP-100 60 60 12 2 32 8-Ch  2/0 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 1 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2806PZS TMS320F2806PZS LQFP-100 100 100 20 2 64  16-Ch   4/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2808GGMA TMS320F2808GGMA BGA-100 100 100 36 2 128  16-Ch   4/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2808PZA TMS320F2808PZA LQFP-100 100 100 36 2 128  16-Ch   4/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2808PZS TMS320F2808PZS LQFP-100 100 100 36 2 128  16-Ch   4/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2809PZA TMS320F2809PZA LQFP-100 100 100 36 2 256  16-Ch   4/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit 1 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2810PBKA TMS320F2810PBKA LQFP-128 150 150 36 2 128  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2810PBKQ TMS320F2810PBKQ LQFP-128 150 150 36 2 128  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2811PBKA TMS320F2811PBKA LQFP-128 150 150 36 2 256  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2812GHHA TMS320F2812GHHA BGA-179 150 150 36 2 256  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2812GHHQ TMS320F2812GHHQ BGA-179 150 150 36 2 256  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2812PGFA TMS320F2812PGFA LQFP-176 150 150 36 2 256  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2812PGFQ TMS320F2812PGFQ LQFP-176 150 150 36 2 256  16-Ch   6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320F2812PGFS TMS320F2812PGFS LQFP-176 150 150 36 2 256 16-Ch  6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
595-TMS320R2812PGFA TMS320R2812PGFA LQFP-176 150 150 40 - - 16-Ch  6/2 1 16-Ch 12-Bit - 2 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP
MoUSER
SToCK No.
Texas Instruments
Part No. Package Peak
MMACS
Freq
(MHz)
RAM
(KB)
OTP
ROM
(KB)
Flash
(KB) PWM Timers
1 25 100 250
ADCCAP/
QEP UARTI2C
Price Each
595-TMS320F28334PGFA TMS320F28334PGFA LQFP-176 150 Yes 150 68 1 32/16-Bit 1 6-Ch DMA 16-Ch  4/2 1 3 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit CPU
595-TMS320F28335PGFA TMS320F28335PGFA LQFP-176 150 Yes 150 68 1 32/16-Bit 1 6-Ch DMA 18-Ch  6/2 1 3 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit CPU
595-TMS320F28335ZJZA TMS320F28335ZJZA BGA-176 150 Yes 150 68 1 32/16-Bit 1 6-Ch DMA 18-Ch  6/2 1 3 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit CPU
595-TMS320F28335ZJZS TMS320F28335ZJZS BGA-176 150 Yes 150 68 1 32/16-Bit 1 6-Ch DMA 18-Ch  6/2 1 3 SCI 1 WD, 3 32-Bit CPU
MoUSER
SToCK No.
Texas Instruments
Part No. Package Peak
MMACS FPU Freq
(MHz)
RAM
(KB) EMIF DMA Timers
1 25 100 250
CAP/
QEPPWM UARTI2C
Price Each
595-TMX320F28023DAA TMX320F28023DAA TSSOP-38 40 40 12 2 64 8-Ch  1/0 1 7-Ch 12-Bit 1 1 SCI 1 1 WD, 3 32-Bit GP 20
MoUSER
SToCK No.
Texas Instruments
Part No. Package Peak